7/08/2019
7/09/2019
7/10/2019
7/11/2019
7/12/2019
7/15/2019
7/16/2019
7/17/2019
7/18/2019
7/19/2019
7/22/2019
7/23/2019
7/24/2019
7/25/2019
7/26/2019
7/29/2019
7/30/2019
7/31/2019
8/01/2019
8/02/2019
8/05/2019
8/06/2019
8/07/2019

8/08/2019
8/09/2019

.

Manalapan Summer Recreation 2019
Travel Camp Itinerary

iPlay America (lunch included)

Jenkinson’s Beach & Arcade

Great Adventure (lunch included)* Late pick-up
Picture Show-Spiderman (snack included)
Belmar & Jersey Freeze

Roller Magic (lunch included)

Bucks County Tubing (lunch included)

Sandy Hook Beach & Jersey Freeze

Breakwater Beach — * Late pick-up

Bowlero (lunch included)

Urban Air (lunch included)

Hurricane Harbor (lunch included) *Late pick-up
Trenton Thunder (lunch included)

Dorney Park *Late pick-up

Jersey Shore Arena (lunch included)

Dave & Busters (lunch included)

Garden State Rocks & Swim

Great Adventure (lunch included) *Late pick-up
Philadelphia Zoo

Belmar & Jersey Freeze

Swingtime & Swim (lunch included)

Tree House World

Medieval Times (Lunch included)

Funplex (lunch included)

Rolling Video Games (lunch included)

*  Our normal drop-off time is between 8:30am and 9:00am

*  The regular camp day ends at 3:00 with the exception of extended day trips, which are followed by an * with approximate

return time (please note: this does not account for traffic)

* Iflunch is not included, please refer to trip destinations guide to determine lunch options. Some destinations do not allow

outside food.



