

## Manalapan Summer Recreation 2019 Travel Camp Itinerary

7/08/2019	iPlay America (lunch included)
7/09/2019	Jenkinson's Beach & Arcade
7/10/2019	Great Adventure (lunch included)* Late pick-up
7/11/2019	Picture Show-Spiderman (snack included)
7/12/2019	Belmar & Jersey Freeze
7/15/2019	Roller Magic (lunch included)
7/16/2019	Bucks County Tubing (lunch included)
7/17/2019	Sandy Hook Beach & Jersey Freeze
7/18/2019	Breakwater Beach – * Late pick-up
7/19/2019	Bowlero (lunch included)
7/22/2019	Urban Air (lunch included)
7/23/2019	Hurricane Harbor (lunch included) *Late pick-up
7/24/2019	Trenton Thunder (lunch included)
7/25/2019	Dorney Park *Late pick-up
7/26/2019	Jersey Shore Arena (lunch included)
7/29/2019	Dave & Busters (lunch included)
7/30/2019	Garden State Rocks & Swim
7/31/2019	Great Adventure (lunch included) *Late pick-up
8/01/2019	Philadelphia Zoo
8/02/2019	Belmar & Jersey Freeze
8/05/2019	Swingtime & Swim (lunch included)
8/06/2019	Tree House World
8/07/2019	Medieval Times (Lunch included)
8/08/2019	Funplex (lunch included)
8/09/2019	Rolling Video Games (lunch included)

- Our normal drop-off time is between 8:30am and 9:00am
- The regular camp day ends at 3:00 with the exception of extended day trips, which are followed by an \* with approximate return time (please note: this does not account for traffic)
- If lunch is not included, please refer to trip destinations guide to determine lunch options. Some destinations do not allow outside food.